

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31902/2013
U.P STATE ROAD TRANS.CORPN.THR.REG.MAN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RENU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish the fr
esh particulars for effecting service upon the respondent Nos. 1 to 3
within a period of four weeks.
Post the matter again on 5.10.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

MG
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.07.31
16:32:36 SCT
Reason: